P.T. International Corp.                                              216
Flanged Housings
722500 Series - 3 Bolt Triangular
For 1200, 2200 & 222 Series Bearings
Part No.
Closed End
Part No.
Open End
Bore Dimensions   (mm) Wt.
kgda B C D F H H1 I J L R S X
722505DA 722505DB 20 15 10 75 12.5 38.0 100 51.5 56.5 110 96 10 20 1.1
722506DA 722506DB 25 16 12 86 15.0 44.0 117 57.0 59.5 130 116 10 22 1.5
722507DA 722507DB 30 16 12 97 14.5 48.5 130 59.5 63.5 145 130 12 25 1.8
722508DA 722508DB 35 17 12 108 18.0 54.0 143 64.0 65.5 160 140 12 25 2.3
722509DA 722509DB 40 19 12 113 16.5 60.0 160 64.5 69.5 180 160 12 25 3.0
722510DA 722510DB 45 22 15 118 17.5 60.0 160 68.5 73.0 180 160 12 25 3.5
722511DA 722511DB 50 24 15 128 19.5 65.0 172 75.5 81.5 192 170 12 27 4.1
722512DA 722512DB 55 23 15 142 19.0 72.0 189 77.0 82.0 210 180 12 30 4.8
722513DA 722513DB 60 22 15 152 20.0 78.0 203 80.0 86.0 225 190 12 33 5.9
Type A - Closed End
Size
Part No.
Bearing

one end, and Type B are open on both ends. Both are supplied
with seals and fixing rings. For expansion units omit the fixing
ring. Specify Type A or B when ordering. Units are normal stock.
Type B - Open End
Bearings, Sleeves and Accessories
217 P.T. International Corp.
Flanged Housings
722500 Series - 4 Bolt Flange
For 1200, 2200, & 222 Series Bearings
Part No.
Closed End
Part No.
Open End
Bore Dimensions   (mm) Wt.
kgd A B C D E F H I J S X
722515A 722515B 65 190 30 25 168 152 27 95 104 104 16 41 9.4
722516A 722516B 70 196 31 25 176 152 30 98 110 110 16 43 10.0
722517A 722517B 75 210 31 25 188 170 30 105 114 114 16 46 11.5
722518A 722518B 80 210 30 25 198 170 31 105 118 118 16 50 12.5
722520A 722520B 90 250 30 30 224 198 33 125 127 127 20 56 18.0
722522A 722522B 100 270 30 30 246 219 38 135 137 137 20 63 22.0
Size
Part No.
Bearing
Part No.